one COUNTY | one FUTURE

105 Anapamu Street, Santa

County of Santa Barbara Barbara

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:

Type:

File created:
On agenda:

Title:

Sponsors:
Indexes:

Code sections:

09-00215 Version: 1

Agenda Item Status: Passed

3/5/2009 In control: BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
3/17/2009 Final action: 3/17/2009

Approve and authorize the Chair to execute a contract amendment extending the existing Telephone
System Maintenance and Support five-year contract with NEC Unified Solutions, Inc. (NEC) (a local
vendor), formerly NEC Business Network Solutions, Inc., for one year and increase the contract
amount by $850,000 to $4,950,000.

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SERVICES

Attachments: 1. Board Letter, 2. Amendment, 3. Contract Summary
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
3/17/2009 1 BOARD OF SUPERVISORS Approved; Chair to Execute Pass

Approve and authorize the Chair to execute a contract amendment extending the existing Telephone System
Maintenance and Support five-year contract with NEC Unified Solutions, Inc. (NEC) (a local vendor), formerly
NEC Business Network Solutions, Inc., for one year and increase the contract amount by $850,000 to $4,950,000.

[Enter body here.]

County of Santa Barbara Page 1 of 1 Printed on 7/3/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

